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SI2002
Experience the Future of Computing

Tentative Schedule

Sun Jul 14 1:00-3:00 Welcome Reception

3:00-4:00 Dorm Check-in

Mon Jul 15 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Welcome to OSC

11:00 Break

11:15 Introduce Projects

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Lecture / UNIX

3:00 Break

3:15 Lecture / UNIX continued

5:00 Transport to dorm

Tue Jul 16 8:00-4:00 Outdoor Adventure Education Center (AEC) Field Trip

12:00 Lunch

4:00 Transport to dorm

Wed Jul 17 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Select Groups / Projects

10:00 Project Training

10:45 Break

11:00 Speaker: TBA

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Project Training

2:45 Break

3:00 Lab

5:00 Transport to dorm
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Thurs Jul 18 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Project training

10:00 Speaker:  TBA

11:00 Break

11:15 Project Training

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Project Training

2:45 Break

3:00 Lab

5:00 Transport to dorm

Fri Jul 19 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Project Training

10:15 Break

10:30 Speaker: TBA

12:00 Lunch

1:30 Field Trip

3:30 Lab

5:00 Transport to dorm

5:30-8:00 Parents pick up students for weekend

Sun Jul 21 3:00 Dorm Check-in

Mon Jul 22 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Lecture:  How to Give Presentations

10:00 Field trip

11:00 Break

11:15 Lab

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Lecture:  Visualization

3:00 Break

3:15 Lecture:  Visualization

5:00 Transport to dorm
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Tue Jul 23 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Speaker: TBA

10:00 Lab

10:45 Break

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Lab

2:45 Break

3:00 Lab / Animations

5:00 Transport to dorm

Wed Jul 24 8:15 Transport to OSC

9:00 Lab / Animations

10:45 Break

12:00 Lunch

1:00 Lab / Animations

6:00 Pizza Party / Transport to Drackett (time not known)

Thu Jul 25 8:30 Transport to OSC

9:00 Lab / Animations

11:45 Lunch / Field Trip

3:00 Lecture:  Parallel Programming

5:00 Transport to dorm

Fri Jul 26 7:45 Check-out at dorm

8:00 Transport & luggage to OSC

9:00 Program Evaluation

10:00 Transport to Pfahl Hall

11:30-
12:00

Parents arrive at Pfahl Hall

12:00 Closing Ceremonies

1:30 Lunch

3:00-4:00 Parents return to OSC to pick up luggage


